
03/11/2015
#HBP3316
Full Size
Mark Werle
default
laser etching
Matte
Amp plate should 
match Pantone Black

Date 
Drawing #
Scale
Prepared by
Color 
Process
Finish
Notes

Approvals
Project Manager
Product Line Manager
Mechanical Engineer
QA Rep 

Signature

HBP3316- MagniFi SE Subwoofer Amplifier Plate Artwork 

Date Date

03/11/2015
04/13/2015
04/21/2015
04/22/2015
05/13/2015

05/15/2015
06/17/2015

Revision

0
1
2
3
4

5
6

Description

Original
removed power switch and 3.5mm jack; included c-tick
updated soundbar logo
put the power switch logos back
included SGS, energy verified artwork.  
removed power switch. adjusted fcc text
updated fcc and ic id’s
added AC accent symbol. included SGS number
 


