

Obnik	HBP3316- MagniFi SE Subwoofer Amplifier Plate Artwork			
Date	03/11/2015	Approvals	Signature	Date
Drawing #	#HBP3316	Project Manager		
Scale	Full Size	Product Line Manager		
Prepared by	Mark Werle	Mechanical Engineer		
Color	default	QA Rep		
Process	laser etching			
Finish	Matte			
Notes	Amp plate should match Pantone Black			

Revision	Date	Description	
0	03/11/2015	Original	
1	04/13/2015	removed power switch and 3.5mm jack; included c-tick	
2	04/21/2015	updated soundbar logo put the power switch logos back included SGS, energy verified artwork.	
3	04/22/2015		
4	05/13/2015		
		removed power switch. adjusted fcc text	
5	05/15/2015	updated fcc and ic id's	
6	06/17/2015	added AC accent symbol. included SGS number	